
Register at vaccinatecnmi.com

FIRST DOSE

2nd Quarter 
Vaccination Schedule

IMPORTANT DATES

Second quarter vaccinations will be available for elementary schools to accommodate the
newly eligible 5-11-year-old age group. Register now at vaccinatecnmi.com or call your
child's school for assistance. 

Vaccination is free for all PSS staff and teachers.
Vaccination is free for all students aged 5 years and older. 
Booster shots are available.

1.
2.
3.

For more information, please contact your child's school directly.

December 01

December 02

December 06

December 07

December 09

December 13

December 14

December 15

December 16

November 18

November 19

November 22

November 23

November 29

November 30

SCHOOL

GTC ES

Tanapag MS

WSR ES

Saipan Southern

Daok Academy

DandanMS

FMS MS

Garapan ES

Chacha MS

Marianas HS

Koblerville ES

Tinian ES (THC)

San Vicente ES

Tinian JSHS (THC)

Hopwood MS

Oleai ES

Kagman HS

RHI JSHS

Kagman ES

Sinapalo ES

TIME

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

1:00 - 4:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

1:00 - 4:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

9:00 - 11:00 am

8:00 am - 12:00 pm

9:00 - 11:00 am

SECOND DOSE

12/22/21

12/23/21

12/27/21

12/28/21

12/30/21

01/03/22

01/04/22

01/05/22

01/06/22

12/09/21

12/10/21

12/13/21

12/14/21

12/20/21

12/21/21

https://www.vaccinatecnmi.com/covid-19/registration/

