

## 2nd Quarter Vaccination Schedule



Second quarter vaccinations will be available for elementary schools to accommodate the newly eligible 5-11-year-old age group. Register now at vaccinatecnmi.com or call your child's school for assistance.

- 1. Vaccination is free for all PSS staff and teachers.
- 2. Vaccination is free for all students aged 5 years and older.
- 3. Booster shots are available.

For more information, please contact your child's school directly.

## IMPORTANT DATES

FIRST DOSE	SCHOOL	TIME	SECOND DOSE
November 18	Koblerville ES	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/09/21
	Tinian ES (THC)	1:00 - 4:00 pm	
November 19	San Vicente ES	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/10/21
	Tinian JSHS (THC)	1:00 - 4:00 pm	
November 22	Hopwood MS	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/13/21
November 23	Oleai ES	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/14/21
November 29	Kagman HS	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/20/21
	RHI JSHS	9:00 - 11:00 am	
November 30	Kagman ES	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/21/21
	Sinapalo ES	9:00 - 11:00 am	
December 01	GTC ES	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/22/21
December 02	Tanapag MS	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/23/21
December 06	WSR ES	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/27/21
December 07	Saipan Southern	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/28/21
	Daok Academy		
December 09	Dandan MS	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	12/30/21
December 13	FMS MS	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	01/03/22
December 14	Garapan ES	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	01/04/22
December 15	Chacha MS	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	01/05/22
December 16	Marianas HS	8:00 am - 12:00 pm	01/06/22
Register at <u>vaccinatecnmi.com</u>			